
Friday, Nov. 26

1ZBqf|aY
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Heaith Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy30 Price Tribunal45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
Q Judy and Jane5 The Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7. 0 American Thanksgiving Day
programme
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.0 Eye Witness News: Pre-lude to Victory8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Fior-
ence Nightingaleyy Sports session (Bill More-th
10.15 Sound Off
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister41. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 London News
1.30 Guide datesChristmas Shop-pers2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young
Ge Health and Beauty sessionny)
5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
ay
Santa’s Magic Christmas

Tree
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allan Pres-
cott7.0 American Thanksgiving Day
programme
7.15 Passport to Dange7.30 The Last of the ved Billies

7.46 Talking Drums
8. OQ Eye Witness News: YanksDown Under
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Women of Courage: Har-riet Beecher Stowe
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Review of the week-end
sport
11. O London News
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0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
QO Fashion’s Fancies
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
OQ Judy and Jane15 Piano Parade
30
45
0

Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Favourites in Song

11.30 Shopping (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho! Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)2.0 Tunes that Please
2.30 Home Service’ session
ney)3. 0 ‘or Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)London News
Hymns at EventideJunior Sports session
America’s Thanksgiving Day
Passport to Danger
The Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
Eye Witness News: Sand
Steel

8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Voices of Yesterday: Gar-
ret A. Hobart
9. 0 Doctor Mac
—Fnac of Courage: Helen
945.*"rhe Toff: 3ZD’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Suppertime Melody
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 talk
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45
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Morning Reflections
. O Judy and Jane
16 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
0 Lunch

neue
tunes+15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

4. 0 ee Fw melodies

2.30 Home Service’ session
coresThose Happy Giimans
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London NewsVoices of Yesterday:

James Whitcomb Riley
7. 0 American Thanksgiving Day
programme7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
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sport
8. 0 Eye Witness News: Inva-
sion
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lady
Hamilton
10.30 Racing preview
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk *
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. 0 American Thanksgiving Day
programme
7.15 PasSport to Danger
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Dr.
Cooper Diagnoses a Case (Frank
Graham)
8. 0 For Ever Young
8.15 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)

Saturday, Nov. 27

ELD het eee.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk :

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Jane)
:

9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 V72B Happiness ee (Joan)2.0 Calling All Girls!
QO The Bing Crosby Show45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
O Thea and the Sunbeams
~ Sports

session (Bill Mere-
0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
& London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living

7.16
7.30
Rambles in rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. tt)10. 0
seas
11. 0

Talking DrumsIntermission
Passport to Danger
Sparky and Dud
Doctor Mao
New dance hits from over-
London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Kathleen)9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 The Gardening session
: ("Snowy")10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sports summary3.50 Second sports summary4..0 Bing Crosby Show
5, 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Bremen Town
Musicians
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
Talking DrumsIntermission
Passport to Danger
Lights of LondonDoctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in New
land (final broadcast)
Variety
Dance time
The Red Skelton Show
London News
Dance time (continued)
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|

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ ‘session
(Paula)
10. O Hit tunes
10.15 Movie Magazine11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show4.50 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ie Santa’s Magic Christmasree
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5.30 Music for the Early Even=
ing
5.45 Sports results
6. 0 Stream'ined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the
Song
6.45 What’s New?7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Intermission
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor ‘Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Music for the Stay-at-
Home
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310rita m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News7.30 . Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show4.45 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
5. 0 The Junior Radio Players
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the
Air
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 Sports results
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
Talking Drums
intermission
Passport to danger
Time Out

5 Doctor Mao
9:15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
10. O Band ee10.30 & 11.15 roadcast of the
Town Hall dance
11.0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News645 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)-15 Gardening session15 Passport to Danger30 pe
tig: Me pi Special0 Doctor c

-15 Humour
30 Dance time

wbenyou feelrun down Hardysbrings
welcomerelief
tosufferers From

W INCARNIS Sti0n
QUICK ACTION ToniC 1

RemedyoHardyswillbelpputyouright Indi 6 ESti 0n REMEDY.
Distributors: Fagsett & JohnsonLtd,LevyBuilding;Manners St., WELLINGTON: Manufactuedj0theLabaratories0RMHardya33BondStreet,Wellington;

indige


